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Agility World Championship 2022

Results - Team Large

Faults

0.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

20.49

25.00

30.00

Time

224.65

224.77

222.28

222.68

223.12

224.59

227.41

229.99

225.47

228.21

226.88

221.78

Round
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping

Team-Agility

e
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Designer «

Details per round

Ranking  # Elim.

5
2

14

17
10
15

16
18
11

0
0

o o o o o

o

o

o o o o

o o o o

Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
5.00
15.49
10.00
15.00
15.00

15.00

Journal e

Secretary

Time
109.82
114.83
107.98
116.79
108.81
113.47
114.34
108.34
107.70
115.42
106.42
118.17
109.07
118.34
110.73
119.26
117.20
108.27
110.08
118.13
118.77
108.11
108.34

113.44



Ranking Team

13
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Faults

35.04

45.00

50.61

15.00

15.38

20.41

30.00

31.00

31.15

40.00

84.68

5.00

15.00

15.00

19.22

Time

224.18

233.84

235.99

187.38

191.34

205.03

191.11

197.49

200.43

190.94

208.49

153.31

154.22

154.53

165.30

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Jjumping
Team-Jjumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking  # Elim.

10
20
19
18
16
23
7
25
15
23
9
27
11
26
22
22
17
26
19
25
20
30
4
31
12
30
14
29
21
28

0

Faults
15.00
20.04
20.00
25.00
20.61
30.00

5.00
10.00
10.38

5.00
10.00
10.41

5.00
25.00
30.00

1.00
21.15
10.00
30.00
10.00
37.46
47.22

5.00

0.00

5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

0.00
19.22

Time
112.75
111.43
113.21
120.63
121.71
114.28
108.39
78.99
112.17
79.17
124.62
80.41
110.15
80.96
112.80
84.69
124.76
75.67
117.18
73.76
125.70
82.79
116.73
36.58
112.22
42.00
113.12
41.41
81.08
84.22



Ranking Team
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Faults

26.54

29.47

58.51

5.00

15.00

Time

160.92

177.22

177.01

109.18

73.61

Round
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking  # Elim.

21
27
24
29
24
31
9

28

32

0
2

Faults
26.54
0.00
5.47
24.00
36.40
2211
5.00
0.00
5.00

10.00

Time
119.23
41.69
88.22
89.00
127.90
49.11
109.18
0.00
38.61

35.00
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Team-Agility * Large

Judge(s): Jan Egil Eide

SCT: 42s MCT: 63s Length: 220 m SCT Speed: 5.24 m/s
Ranking #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 0 0.00 114.34 : AUT 1 611 Isabella Stefl Syclone 0.00 36.22
7 610 Lisa Frick Jack 0.00 38.16
24 608  Sissy Graf Asics 0.00 39.96

607  Lara Heinzel Pino Elim.
2 0 0.00 114.83 “_r= GRC 8 553 Emilia Tziliou Destiny 0.00 38.18
9 555  Nikiforos Orfanakos Vito 0.00 38.28
10 552  Christos Balasopoulos Xcel 0.00 38.37
74 554 Anna Kouneli May 10.15  42.15
3 0 5.00 113.47 a DEU 3 524  Tobias Wust Ceed 0.00 37.34
4 526  Nadine Alshut Cinna 0.00 37.68
40 527  Christian Prinz Wake 5.00 3845
51 525  Sabine Kreutz Foo 5.00 40.27
4 0 5.00 116.73 'I— FIN 11 536 Heidi-Maria Puolakka Hood 0.00 38.40
19 537 Laura Sutinen Jari 0.00 39.52
42 535  Jaakko Suoknuuti Wow 5.00 38.81

534  Elina Janesniemi Etna Elim.
5 o 500 11679 €)ma 6 568  Nicola Giraudi Eira 0.00 38.12
14 567  Martina Magnoli Klimesova Nemi 0.00 38.62
50 566  Veronica Odone Skill 5.00 40.05
61 571  Gianloca Schingaro Ex 575 4275
6 0 5.00 117.20 o CHE 5 627  Corinne Schaub-Fryand Check 0.00 38.11
12 633  Simon Tabourat Style 0.00 38.43
53 628  Sandra Loosli Lane 5.00 40.66

629  Martin Brunner Fiona Elim.
7 0 10.00 115.42 : ESP 13 655 Ivan José Cubedo Alcazar Selene 0.00 38.44
21 651 Oriol Buch Bautista Sansa 0.00 39.75
63 652  Tomas Pérez Ayuso Zlatan 10.00 37.23

654  Axular Casado Aguinako Eywa Elim.
8 o 1000 11877 {PBEL 16 507  Denis Martin Nafi 000 3884

17 504  Erwin Schoffelen Pepper 0.00 39.39



Ranking # Elim.

9 0
10 0
" 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0

Faults

10.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.49

20.61

21.15

25.00

Time

124.62

112.75

113.44

118.17

118.34

119.26

118.13

121.71

124.76

120.63

Team
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Ranking Dorsal

72 505

506
30 619
55 618
58 617

621
35 640
36 639
38 642

641
14 539
37 544
62 540

543
43 656
45 659
48 658
68 657
22 647
52 645
66 644
78 646
39 512
47 511
57 509
79 510
2 612
60 615
67 613

614
20 516
69 515
75 513

514
23 529
34 530
83 531
85 532
49 588
70 590
71 587

Handler

Kevin Vander Elst
Marine Tonglet
Zsuzsa Veres
Miguel Serodio
Luis Sousa

Vera Neves
Veronika Kralikova
Roman Lukac

Daniel Martincek

Individual runs

Hana Rothmeierova

Sebastien Venat
Elodie Bertholier
Kevin Odile
Joanne Courty
Tereza Kralova
Michaela Tejckova
Lucie Glejdurova
Lucie Glejdurova
Petra Pecar

Lea Komat
Marusa Podjed

Matej Cucek

Gabriela Santos Almeida

Samy Wroblewski

Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes

Marcela Checchia
Iwona Gotagb
Zuzanna Felczak
Monika Rylska
Natalia Karpiniska
Meaghan O'Neill
Roxane Pardiac
Teri O'Neill
Kirstin O'Neill
Marge Mitt

Reet Volt

Triin Jaaniste
Saara Vallik
Natalija Loginova

Julija Kampuse

Jekaterina Akimova

Dog
Hyumie
Rine
Up
Tuba
Gy
NIKK
Naya
Metaxa
Cid
Bebe
Tekoa
Snow
Move
Lili

Say
Angel
Twix
Beat
Ta
Weezy
Pan
Ninja
Lexie
Squeeze
Lilly
Angel
SeeYa
Hoshi
Koza
Rask
Cyon
Chit Chat
Loco
Pinnacle Penguin
Fay
Riin
Nete
Edha
Chilli
Coffee

Shori

Faults

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

0.00

5.49

10.00

Elim.

0.00

10.00

10.61

Elim.

0.00

20.00

25.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

Time

40.54

41.69

40.95

41.98

37.18

37.59

37.98

38.62

37.61

37.21

38.86

39.57

39.74

38.47

39.78

40.39

38.17

37.65

37.99

39.61

41.66

40.76

37.18

42.49

38.46

39.71

39.39

42.61

39.84

43.15

41.77

41.58

39.78

40.39

40.46



Ranking # Elim.

19 0
20 0
21 1
22 1
23 1
24 1
25 1
26 1
27 2
28 2
29 2

Faults

30.00

37.46

0.00

1.00

5.00

5.47

10.00

25.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

Time

117.18

125.70

81.08

84.69

79.17

88.22

78.99

80.96

41.69

38.61

41.41
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Ranking Dorsal

77 589
18 520
64 522
81 521
519
54 575
76 573
80 574
576
26 603
28 604
602
605
30 598
33 600
597
599
25 669
44 667
670
671
27 637
59 635
636
29 548
65 550
547
549
46 674
82 677
676
675
30 500
503
501
41 624
625
623
622
56 593

592

Individual runs
Handler
Svetlana Kréslina
Channie ElImestedt
Jane Elene Christensen
Rie Leth Staunstrup
Channie ElImestedt
Juan Camilo Castro Gallego
Juan Cadena
SERGIO ANDRES GOMEZ CASTRILLON
GERMAN VILLA
Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Tonje Skistad
Isabelle Simonsen
Monica Iversen
Daniel Feyder
Raymond Rossi
Julie Celmar
Daniel Feyder
Rita Papp
Zs6fia Richter-Sallay
Réka Balogh-Nagy
Anita Szilagyi
Jason Ming Hwee Tan
Elsa Lai Leng Soo
Charis Goh
Marita Ogilvie
Naarah Cuddy
Euan Paterson
Martin Reid
Jessica Ajoux
Maria Badamo
Janet Terry
Michaela Krohn
Nicole Manes
Nicole Manes
Neky Dahlgren
Jenny Damm
Jennifer Persson
Emma Nilsson
Isabelle Orenius Emanuelsson
Zivilé Petrauskeé

Redas Masiulis

Dog
Salsa
Mayday
Flip
Liga
Fame
Kiba
Ralf
NUKI
GUNDA
Posh
Huffy
Zen
Giller
Iskren
Nick
Phoenix
Magic
Stic
Rira
Cinna
Deni
Cola
Venus
Nike
Duka
Lemon
Crazee
Snooze
Hallelujah
Kenobi
Menty
Wynn
Toffee
Tequila
Goku
Azta
Conn
Guapa
Prem
Nimas

Grom

Faults

15.00

0.00

10.00

20.00

Elim.

5.00

12.46

20.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

1.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.47

Elim.

0.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

20.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Time

37.47

39.40

37.30

40.48

40.90

44.46

40.34

40.20

40.88

41.69

43.00

40.10

39.07

40.75

47.47

41.14

37.85

39.59

41.37

41.69

38.61

41.41



Ranking # Elim.

30 2
31 2
3

Faults

10.00

22.11

0.00

Time

42.00

49.11

0.00

Team

Ranking Dorsal

T 7

NLD

594

591

584

583

586

582

664

662

661

663

562

561

559

560

Individual runs

Handler

Rasa Kolendaite
Gerda Zemaityté

Anja Blazevic

Anja Blazevic

Alen Marekovic

Anja Blazevic

Diana Kholod

Natalia Vozdrohanova
Olena Buhlova

Diana Kholod
Nathalie de Korte-Tarant
Kim Tolner

Wendy Willemse

Bianca van Gastel

Dog
Tucis
Lee
Tic
Jean
Asa
Buha
Chili
Rico
Fora
Skif
Brave
Force
Draig

Ffenics

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

22.11

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

42.00

49.11
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Team-Jumping * Large

Judge(s): Bernd Huppe

SCT: 40s MCT: 60s Length: 205m SCT Speed: 5.13m/s
Ranking #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 0 0.00 106.42 ~ CZE 656  Tereza Krélova Say 0.00 3522
657  Lucie Glejdurova Beat 0.00  35.51
659  Michaela Tejckova Angel 0.00 35.69
658  Lucie Glejdurova Twix 0.00 37.40
2 0 0.00 107.70 : ESP 652  Tomdas Pérez Ayuso Zlatan 0.00 35.20
651 Oriol Buch Bautista Sansa 0.00 36.08
655  Ivan José Cubedo Alcazar Selene 0.00 36.42
654  Axular Casado Aguinako Eywa 10.00 35.23
3 0 0.00 107.98 ‘ 'ITA 566  Veronica Odone Skill 0.00 35.61
567  Martina Magnoli Klimesova Nemi 0.00 35.66
571 Gianloca Schingaro Ex 0.00 36.71
568  Nicola Giraudi Eira 10.00 35.82
4 0 0.00 109.07 e SVN 644 Maru3a Podjed Pan 0.00 35.50
647  Petra Pecar Ta 0.00 36.30
645 Lea Komat Weezy 0.00 37.27

646  Matej Cucek Ninja Elim.
5 0 0.00 109.82 l-l_r= GRC 553  Emilia Tziliou Destiny 0.00 35.15
552  Christos Balasopoulos Xcel 0.00 37.16
555  Nikiforos Orfanakos Vito 0.00 37.51

554 Anna Kouneli May Elim.
6 0 0.00 110.73 @ BRA 510  Marcela Checchia Angel 0.00 36.74
509  Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes Lilly 0.00 36.98
511 Samy Wroblewski Squeeze 0.00 37.01

512  Gabriela Santos Almeida Lexie Elim.
7 0 5.00 108.39 :: :: GBR 550 Naarah Cuddy Lemon 0.00 35.71
549 Martin Reid Snooze 0.00 36.77
547 Euan Paterson Crazee 5.00 35.91
548  Marita Ogilvie Duka 5.00 38.62
8 0 5.00 108.81 a DEU 526  Nadine Alshut Cinna 0.00 34.85

527 Christian Prinz Wake 0.00 35.79



Ranking # Elim.

9 0
10 0
" 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0

Faults

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.38

15.00

15.00

15.00

Time

109.18

110.08

110.15

112.22

108.34

113.12

11217

108.11

108.27

108.34

Team

NLD

w POL

AUT

@ L

()5

© cre

()rra

Ranking Dorsal
524
525
560
559
562
561
613
612
615
614
677
675
674
676
582
586
583
584
607
608
611
610
593
591
594
592
671
667
670
669
506
504
507
505
627
628
629
633
543
544

539

Individual runs

Handler

Tobias Wust
Sabine Kreutz
Bianca van Gastel
Wendy Willemse
Nathalie de Korte-Tarant
Kim Tolner
Monika Rylska
Iwona Gotgb
Zuzanna Felczak
Natalia Karpifiska
Maria Badamo
Michaela Krohn
Jessica Ajoux
Janet Terry

Anja Blazevic
Alen Marekovic
Anja Blazevic
Anja Blazevic
Lara Heinzel
Sissy Graf
Isabella Stefl

Lisa Frick

Zivilé Petrauske
Gerda Zemaityté
Rasa Kolendaitée
Redas Masiulis
Anita Szilagyi
Zséfia Richter-Sallay
Réka Balogh-Nagy
Rita Papp

Marine Tonglet
Erwin Schoffelen
Denis Martin
Kevin Vander Elst
Corinne Schaub-Fryand
Sandra Loosli
Martin Brunner
Simon Tabourat
Joanne Courty
Elodie Bertholier

Sebastien Venat

Dog
Ceed
Foo
Ffenics
Draig
Brave
Force
Koza
SeeYa
Hoshi
Rask
Kenobi
Wynn
Hallelujah
Menty
Buha
Asa
Jean
Tic
Pino
Asics
Syclone
Jack
Nimas
Lee
Tucis
Grom
Deni
Rira
Cinna
Stic
Rine
Pepper
Nafi
Hyumie
Check
Lane
Fiona
Style
Lili
Snow

Tekoa

Faults

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

20.54

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.38

10.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

15.00

Time

38.17

34.73

36.21

38.24

35.93

35.95

38.20

45.54

36.56

38.15

35.44

36.62

36.82

38.13

37.27

39.54

36.67

36.96

34.71

38.56

35.97

38.59

35.32

36.47

40.38

36.94

35.75

36.35

36.01

36.90

36.97

34.40

36.12

36.32

35.90



Ranking #Elim. Faults Time Team Individual runs

Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time

540  Kevin Odile Move Elim.
19 0 20.00 113.21 = LVA 588  Natalija Loginova Chilli 0.00 38.81
589  Svetlana Kréslina Salsa 5.00 35.23
590 Julija Kampuse Coffee 15.00 39.17

587 Jekaterina Akimova Shori Elim.
20 0 20.04 11143 GPSvK 639  Roman Lukac Metaxa 0.00 36.00
640  Veronika Kralikova Naya 5.00 35.39
641 Hana Rothmeierova Bebe 15.04 40.04

642  Daniel Martincek Cid Elim.
21 0 26.54 119.23 : ARG 501 Neky Dahlgren Goku 0.69  40.69
500 Nicole Manes Toffee 10.85 40.85
503  Nicole Manes Tequila 15.00 37.69
22 0 30.00 112.80 : LUX 600  Raymond Rossi Nick 10.00 36.26
599  Daniel Feyder Magic 10.00 38.19
598  Daniel Feyder Iskren 10.00 38.35

597  Julie Celmar Phoenix Elim.
23 0 3000 11428 (+)can 516  Meaghan O'Neill Cyon 500 36.96
515  Roxane Pardiac Chit Chat 10.00 38.33
514  Kirstin O'Neill Pinnacle Penguin  15.00 38.99

513  Teri O'Neill Loco Elim.
24 0 3640 127.90 ™ yKr 661  Olena Buhlova Fora 0.00 36.50
664  Diana Kholod Chili 5.80 40.80
662  Natalia Vozdrohanova Rico 30.60 50.60

663  Diana Kholod Skif Elim.
25 1 10.00 73.76 := DNK 522  Jane Elene Christensen Flip 0.00 35.81
520  Channie EImestedt Mayday 10.00 37.95

519  Channie EImestedt Fame Elim.

521 Rie Leth Staunstrup Liga Elim.
26 1 10.00 75.67 [ EST 529  Marge Mitt Fay 0.00 36.71
532 Saara Vallik Edha 10.00 38.96

531 Triin Jaaniste Nete Elim.

530 ReetVolt Riin Elim.
27 1 10.41  80.41 Q PRT 618  Miguel Serodio Tuba 0.08 40.08
619  Zsuzsa Veres Up 10.33  40.33

621 Vera Neves NIKKI Elim.

617  Luis Sousa Gy Elim.
28 1 19.22  84.22 ﬂ% NOR 605  Monica Iversen Giller 3.70 43.70
602  Isabelle Simonsen Zen 15.52  40.52

603  Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen Posh Elim.

604  Tonje Skistad Huffy Elim.

29 1 24.00 89.00 mSGP 636  Charis Goh Nike 3.66 43.66



Ranking #Elim. Faults

30 1 47.22
31 2 0.00
32 2 10.00

Time

82.79

36.58

35.00

Team

w COL

+Fn

Y
W SWE

Ranking Dorsal

637

635

574

575

573

576

535

534

537

536

624

623

625

622

Individual runs
Handler
Jason Ming Hwee Tan
Elsa Lai Leng Soo
SERGIO ANDRES GOMEZ CASTRILLON
JUAN CAMILO CASTRO GALLEGO
JUAN CADENA
GERMAN VILLA
Jaakko Suoknuuti
Elina Janesniemi
Laura Sutinen
Heidi-Maria Puolakka
Jenny Damm
Emma Nilsson
Jennifer Persson

Isabelle Orenius Emanuelsson

Dog
Cola
Venus
NUKI
KIBA
RALF
GUNDA
Wow
Etna
Jari
Hood
Azta
Guapa
Conn

Prem

Faults

20.34

Elim.

10.00

37.22

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

45.34

35.57

47.22

36.58

35.00



